
           Pensioners Fair Stall Holder Contact Details 

 

Age Concern Malling http://www.ageconcernmalling.co.uk/ 01732 873977 
Age UK Maidstone http://www.ageuk.org.uk/maidstone/ 01622 753618 
Alzheimer's Society Maidstone and 
Medway http://www.alzheimers.org.uk/ 01622 747181 
Angels Home Care www.angelshomecarekent.co.uk/ 01622 715500 
Annabelle Jane Cake School https://confectionperfection.co.uk/ 01622 764852 
Arriva http://www.arrivabus.co.uk/ 0344 800 44 11 
Aylesford & Eccles WI http://www.thewi.org.uk/ 01892 823813 

Aylesford Active Retirement Association http://www.aylesara.co.uk/ 01622 710734 
Aylesford Folk Dance 01622 743293 

 Aylesford Village Community Centre www.avcc-hallhire.co.uk/ 01622 717473 
Brighter Futures for Older People  http://www.vam-online.org.uk/ 01622 230726 

British Red Cross http://www.redcross.org.uk/ 0800 0280831 
Care Navigator Service  http://www.vawk.org.uk/ 01892 530330 

Carers First www.carersfirst.org.uk 0300 303 1555 
Centra Pulse www.centragroup.org.uk/ 0300 333 6511 
Circle Housing http://www.circle.org.uk/russet 0800 197 2880 
Communigrow communigrow.co.uk/ 0800 612 3328 
Cross Roads Care http://www.carerskm.org/ 0845 900 3735 

Dementia UK & Admiral Nurses http://www.dementiauk.org/ 0845 257 9406  
Direct Care http://www.directcarekent.co.uk/ 01634 564355 
Drop By http://www.dropby.co.uk/ 07789 888 391 
Friends Together 01732 360328 

 Healthwatch Kent www.healthwatchkent.co.uk/ 0808 801 0102 
Heart of Kent Hospice http://www.hokh.org/ 01622 792200 
HiKent http://www.hikent.org.uk/ 01622 691151 
Home Instead Senior Care http://www.homeinstead.co.uk/  01925 730273 
Job Centre Plus Maidstone & Pensions 
Service 

https://www.gov.uk/contact-jobcentre-
plus 0345 604 3719 

Kent Active Retirement Association kentara.weebly.com/ 
 Kent Community Health Trust http://www.kentcht.nhs.uk/home/ 07943 091958 

Kent County Council www.kent.gov.uk/ 03000 41 41 41 
Kent Fire & Rescue www.kent.fire-uk.org/ 01622 692121 
Kent Police www.kent.police.uk/ 101 
Kent Sheds & Groundworks www.kentsheds.org.uk/ 01322 384 848 
Kent Sport and Physical Activity Service www.kentsport.org/ 0300 041 4001 
Larkfield Active Retirement Asociation 01732 873705 

 Larkfield Leisure Centre www.larkfieldleisure.co.uk/ 01622 719345 
Larkfield WI http://www.thewi.org.uk/ 01892 823813 

Libraries 
www.kent.gov.uk/leisure-and-
community/libraries 03000 41 31 31 

Maidstone Citizens Advice Bureau www.maidstonecab.org.uk/ 01622 752420 
Medway Osteoporosis Group  https://www.nos.org.uk/medway 0845 450 0230 

http://www.homeinstead.co.uk/
tel:+448454500230


MidKent Fuschia Group 01795 539722 
 Orbit South www.orbit.org.uk/ 0800 678 1221 

RBLI Community Health and Wellbeing http://www.rbli.co.uk/ 01622 795900 
Royal Voluntary Service Kent and Medway http://www.royalvoluntaryservice.org.uk/  01843 265869 
Salvation Army www.salvationarmy.org.uk/maidstone 01622 681808 
Snodland Surgery Patient Participation 
Group  http://www.snodlandsurgery.org.uk/ 

 Snodland Town Active Retirment 
Association 01634 241759 

 St Peter's Church, Aylesford www.aylesford-church.org.uk/ 01622 717434 
Stroke Association http://www.stroke.org.uk/ 01622 351963 
TAMS (Tonbridge and Malling Seniors 
Forum) tams.forum@yahoo.com 

 Tax Help for Older People http://www.taxvol.org.uk/ 0845 6013321 
The Good Care Group www.thegoodcaregroup.com/ 020 3728 7575 
TMBC www.tmbc.gov.uk/ 01732 844522 
Tonbridge and Malling Rambling Group http://www.ramblers.org.uk/ 

 Townsend Hook Bowls Club 01634 242781 
 Trading Standards www.tradingstandards.gov.uk/ 03454 04 05 06 

U3A www.u3a.org.uk/ 020 8466 6139 
West Kent Home Improvement Agency 01634 726021 

  

http://www.royalvoluntaryservice.org.uk/
mailto:tams.forum@yahoo.com

